ZIMBABWE REVENUE AUTHORITY

PAY AS YOU EARN ( PAYE) ZIG TAX TABLES FOR 5 APRIL TO 31 DECEMBER 2024

44.39
133.14
443.79
887.57

1,331.36 and above

to
to
to
to
to

44.38
133.13
443.78
887.56

1,331.35

Rates
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by

0% Deduct
20% Deduct
25% Deduct
30% Deduct
35% Deduct
40% Deduct

8.88
15.53
37.72
82.10

148.67

310.66

931.95
3,106.48
6,212.96

9,319.43 and above

to
to
to

to
to

310.65
931.94
3,106.47

6,212.95
9,319.42

Rates
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by

0% Deduct
20% Deduct

25% Deduct
30% Deduct
35% Deduct
40% Deduct

62.13

108.73
264.05
574.70
1,040.67

621.30
1,863.89
6,212.96

12,425.90

18,638.85 and above

to
to
to
to

to

621.29
1,863.88
6,212.95

12,425.89

18,638.84

Rates
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by

0% Deduct
20% Deduct
25% Deduct
30% Deduct

35% Deduct
40% Deduct

124.26
217.45
528.10

1,149.39
2,081.34

1,356.01
4,068.01
13,560.01
27,120.01

40,680.01 and above

to
to
to
to
to

1,356.00
4,068.00
13,560.00
27,120.00
40,680.00

Rates
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by

0%
20% Deduct
25% Deduct
30% Deduct
35% Deduct
40% Deduct

271.20
474.60
1,152.60
2,508.60
4,542.60

0
12,204.01
36,612.01
122,040.01
244,080.01

366,120.01 and above

to
to
to
to
to

12,204.00
36,612.00
122,040.00
244,080.00
366,120.00

Aids Levy is 3% of the Individuals' Tax payable

Rates
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by
multiply by

0% Deduct
20% Deduct
25% Deduct
30% Deduct
35% Deduct
40% Deduct

2,441
4,271
10,373
22,577
40,883









